
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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2600.00

5200.00

2600.00

2600.00

2600.00

CA

CA

2550 Sand Hill Rd

2550 Sand Hill Rd

5200.00

853 26th St

Matt Miller for Congress 2014

90403-2201
Transaction ID : VNJ4ECN0JN8

94025-7096

CAMenlo Park

Santa Monica

Menlo Park

Exploratorium

DRX, Inc.

Transaction ID : VNJ4ECPRFW2
94025-7096

Transaction ID : VNJ4ECRAV81

Exploratorium
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7800.00

2014

86

2014

2014

Image# 14961207919
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05
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Ste 200

Ste 200

Michelle Yee

2014

2014

James Yocum

2014

Michelle Yee

Board Member

Board Member

EVP


